10:00 AM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of May 30, 2022

Monday, May 30, 2022
Courthouse Closed for the Memorial Day Holiday
Tuesday, May 31, 2022
Criminal Duty Court
McCarty v. State Farm Fire & Cas. Co.
22-cv-00695-CMA-MEH
Scheduling Conference
Boiling v. Colo. Springs Sch. Distr.
21-cv-02384-RMR-MEH
Scheduling Conference
Criminal Duty Court
Luo v. Wang
20-cv-02765-RMR-MEH
Discovery Conference
Wednesday, June 1, 2022
Criminal Duty Court
Kayga v. TransUnion, LLC
22-cv-00713-RM-MEH
Scheduling Conference
Criminal Duty Court
National Union Fire Ins. Co. v. Calendine

21-cv-01541-PAB-MEH
Discovery Conference



UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of May 30, 2022

Thursday, June 2, 2022

NO SETTINGS

Magistrate Judge Mix to Cover Today’s Criminal Duty Court

Friday, June 3, 2022

NO SETTINGS

Magistrate Judge Neureiter to Cover Today’s Criminal Duty
Court



