UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO Michael E. Hegarty United States Magistrate Judge Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse Courtroom A-501 Week of May 30, 2022

Monday, May 30, 2022

Courthouse Closed for the Memorial Day Holiday

Tuesday, May 31, 2022

10:00 AM	Criminal Duty Court
1:15 PM	McCarty v. State Farm Fire & Cas. Co. 22-cv-00695-CMA-MEH Scheduling Conference
1:30 PM	Boiling v. Colo. Springs Sch. Distr. 21-cv-02384-RMR-MEH Scheduling Conference
2:00 PM	Criminal Duty Court
3:30 PM	Luo v. Wang 20-cv-02765-RMR-MEH Discovery Conference
	Wednesday, June 1, 2022
10:00 AM	Wednesday, June 1, 2022 Criminal Duty Court
10:00 AM 1:00 PM	••••
	Criminal Duty Court Kayga v. TransUnion, LLC 22-cv-00713-RM-MEH

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO Michael E. Hegarty United States Magistrate Judge Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse Courtroom A-501 Week of May 30, 2022

Thursday, June 2, 2022

NO SETTINGS

Magistrate Judge Mix to Cover Today's Criminal Duty Court

Friday, June 3, 2022

NO SETTINGS

Magistrate Judge Neureiter to Cover Today's Criminal Duty Court